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Club Athletique Bigouden

1 000m/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Lenaig 112113 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'23''01 R3 626

4 KERLOCH Elodie 1154799 SEF /82 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'59''77 316

8 HUBERT Blandine 1181885 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'28''77 145

100m Haies (76) / CAF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,4

1 KERVIEL Pauline 546173 CAF /91 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 17''15 R3 695

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Lenaig 112113 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 26m05 D1 409

2 STEPHAN Elodie 601298 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 25m56 400

Marteau (3 Kg) / CAF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 STEPHAN Elodie 601298 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 38m20 R3 587

2 BESANCON Celine 112109 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 29m55 437

Javelot (600 G) / CAF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOULGOAT Camille 442956 CAF /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 19m97 303

1 000m / TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAMSON Flavien 591456 CAM /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2'47''53 R3 597

2 LE DOUR Sebastien 280997 ESM /86 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2'47''70 R3 595

3 PERRIN William 1128315 CAM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2'50''41 R3 554

4 TENAUD Jean-yves 152883 SEM /73 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2'59''93 421

5 ZUURBIER Nicolas 1078833 CAM /92 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'00''99 D1 408

6 COUDRAY Jean-christophe 719782 ESM /88 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3'01''30 404

7 LE JEUNE Gilbert 674682 VEM /58 As Fp Finistere 29 BRE 3'03''72 374

8 LE ROY Vincent 712502 CAM /92 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3'08''40 319

9 ROLLAND Thomas 471119 CAM /91 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3'19''24 208

10 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 CAM /92 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'58''18 4

Longueur /TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE BIHAN Frederic 213036 ESM /86 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m28 (NC) R2 769

2 DELATTRE Benoit 162748 ESM /87 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 5m89 (NC) R3 689

3 PERON Nicolas 715590 JUM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m74 (NC) R3 659

4 LE LOCH Vincent 291681 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m70 (NC) R3 651

5 LE STUNFF Pierre 1061760 SEM /83 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 5m56 (NC) 622

6 NIGER Gaylord 1139381 CAM /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m01 (NC) 512

7 PERESSE Pierre-louis 1163594 CAM /92 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 4m87 (NC) 483

8 LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m52 (NC) 414

9 JOURDAIN Ewen 1159607 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m85 (NC) 282

Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BUHANNIC Gwendal 589387 CAM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 30m70 D1 500

2 DIASCORN Antoine 1176307 CAM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 28m44 458

3 GARDIER Sylvain 678749 CAM /92 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 24m03 376

4 NIGER Gaylord 1139381 CAM /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 17m80 261

Marteau (5 Kg) / CAM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BUHANNIC Gwendal 589387 CAM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 45m11 R3 631

2 DIASCORN Antoine 1176307 CAM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 24m69 314

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 34m43 417

3 PERRIN William 1128315 CAM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 22m04 242

Disque (1.0 Kg) / JUF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GLOAGUEN Chloe 455582 JUF /90 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 32m94 R2 536

2 LELIEVRE Noemie 394773 JUF /89 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 30m40 R3 489

3 LAMRI Elodie 391372 JUF /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 29m04 R3 464

4 TREVARIN Elodie 1037864 JUF /90 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 11m05 134

Marteau (4 Kg) / JUF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GLOAGUEN Chloe 455582 JUF /90 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 37m48 R2 574

2 TREVARIN Elodie 1037864 JUF /90 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 13m95 169
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Javelot (600 G) / JUF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LELIEVRE Noemie 394773 JUF /89 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 26m69 427

2 REY Aurore 1108695 JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 25m82 411

Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOSSER Loan 193149 JUM /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 35m75 R3 595

2 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 JUM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 29m74 482

Disque (2.0 Kg) / JUM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

2 COUSIN Thomas 870516 SEM /75 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 32m64 R3 537

5 COLLEU Xavier 211840 ESM /86 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 25m57 405

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOULEMONT Roxane 1063481 MIF /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20m15 301

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOURTIOUX Margaux 1065007 MIF /93 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 27m96 D2 410

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 18m61 278

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Steven 149438 MIM /93 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 24m93 393

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TROADEC Yann 721723 MIM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 27m10 351

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 MIM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 32m58 391

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIOU Maryline 969683 SEF /82 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 22m37 341

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 STEPHAN Lenaig 205229 SEF /81 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 26m17 379

2 RIOU Maryline 969683 SEF /82 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 17m00 221

Javelot (600 G) / SEF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIOU Maryline 969683 SEF /82 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 20m06 304

3 000m / SEM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARGAIN Erwan 291683 SEM /78 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9'49''29 R3 514

2 LIRZIN Frederic 760921 SEM /74 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10'52''32 288

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARGAIN Michel 818102 SEM /80 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 43m57 R2 607

2 COLLEU Xavier 211840 ESM /86 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 40m96 R3 566

3 OLIVIER Walter 132443 ESM /88 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 35m96 489

4 CADO Nicolas 1168987 SEM /74 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 35m60 483

5 BOSSE Yann-laurent 691361 SEM /76 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 33m08 444

6 COUSIN Thomas 870516 SEM /75 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 32m00 427

7 SALIOU Pascal 383514 VEM /59 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 23m29 292

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COUSIN Thomas 870516 SEM /75 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 45m26 R3 570

2 LE LOCH Vincent 291681 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 38m23 471

4 LE LOCH Sylvain 160516 SEM /85 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 34m38 416

5 PERNES Gilbert 664357 VEM /57 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 24m65 278

100m/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,4

1 MBENA Monique (Cmr) 1165451 CAF /92 S/l Amicale Laique De Ploemeur 56 BRE 14''20 D1 697

2 LE ROUX Cindy 1085751 MIF /93 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 14''22 D1 694

3 GERNIGON Aurelie 1065008 CAF /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 14''44 D1 665

4 QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14''57 647

5 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 15''75 503
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100m/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,1

1 LE MOIGNE Camille 1028180 CAF /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 14''14 D1 705

2 TOULEMONT Roxane 1063481 MIF /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''35 D1 676

3 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14''49 D1 658

4 CAROFF Chloe 1008960 MIF /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''89 D2 606

5 TOULGOAT Camille 442956 CAF /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 15''82 495

100m/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1,7

1 CAROFF Chloe 551529 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13''41 R2 808

2 ROC'H Morgane 666611 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13''62 R3 777

3 REY Aurore 1108695 JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14''32 680

4 MARTIN Angela 1184519 JUF /89 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 15''55 526

LEBOEUF Carole 670564 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

100m/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0,6

1 BOUGARD Sophie 284387 ESF /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13''60 R3 780

2 AUFFRET Anais 1156233 ESF /88 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 13''96 R3 730

3 KERMORGANT Carole 329415 ESF /86 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 14''02 R3 721

4 TROADEC Marie 702277 SEF /85 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14''33 679

5 BOUGUEON Karine 626534 SEF /78 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14''40 670

100m/TCF (12/04/2008)    Finale directe 5       Vent : +0,3

1 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15''02 D2 590

2 BERTIN Mathilde 1114130 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15''17 572

200m/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,5

1 MOTTE Agathe 693107 CAF /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 28''81 R3 742

2 LE MOIGNE Camille 1028180 CAF /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 29''69 R3 689

3 LE ROUX Orianne 693099 CAF /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 29''97 D1 672

4 QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 30''97 D1 615

5 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 31''25 600

6 TOULGOAT Camille 442956 CAF /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 33''32 491

200m/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +2,8

1 SOUFFOY Nadia 1010220 JUF /90 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 27''04 R1 854

2 LEON Veronique 281467 VEF /61 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 29''57 R3 696

3 REY Aurore 1108695 JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 29''69 R3 689

4 MARTIN Angela 1184519 JUF /89 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 31''69 576

5 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 33''16 499

6 TREVARIN Elodie 1037864 JUF /90 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 36''54 343

400m/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERMORGANT Carole 329415 ESF /86 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 65''33 R2 733

2 LE BARS Gaelle 128953 JUF /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 68''33 R3 654

Hauteur/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Chloe 551529 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m50 R2 671

2 ROC'H Morgane 666611 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m43 R3 597

3 QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m43 R3 597

4 TOULEMONT Roxane 1063481 MIF /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m40 D1 565

5 GOURRET Perrine 1008881 MIF /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m40 D1 565

6 STEPHAN Lenaig 205229 SEF /81 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m36 523

7 GERNIGON Aurelie 1065008 CAF /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m36 D1 523

Perche/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEGER Perrine 683808 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m00 D3 294
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Longueur/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUFFRET Anais 1156233 ESF /88 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 4m75 (NC) R3 680

2 CAROFF Chloe 551529 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m64 (NC) R3 655

3 BOUGUEON Karine 626534 SEF /78 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m55 (NC) R3 634

4 LEBOEUF Carole 670564 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m32 (NC) 582

5 ROC'H Morgane 666611 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m30 (NC) 578

6 MBENA Monique (Cmr) 1165451 CAF /92 S/l Amicale Laique De Ploemeur 56 BRE 4m10 (NC) 532

7 CAROFF Chloe 1008960 MIF /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m94 (NC) 496

8 BERTIN Mathilde 1114130 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m88 (NC) 483

8 LE MOIGNE Camille 1028180 CAF /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m88 (NC) 483

10 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m83 (NC) 472

11 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m74 (NC) 452

12 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m70 (NC) 443

13 MARTIN Angela 1184519 JUF /89 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 3m51 (NC) 400

14 LE ROUX Cindy 1085751 MIF /93 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m72 (NC) 226

LE ROUX Orianne 693099 CAF /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

Triple Saut/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Chloe 551529 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10m00 (NC) R2 658

2 KERVIEL Pauline 546173 CAF /91 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m75 (NC) R3 630

3 ROC'H Morgane 666611 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9m59 (NC) R3 612

4 LEBOEUF Carole 670564 JUF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9m45 (NC) R3 597

5 MOTTE Agathe 693107 CAF /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8m37 (NC) 478

Poids (3 Kg)/CAF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BESANCON Celine 112109 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m97 D1 477

2 MBENA Monique (Cmr) 1165451 CAF /92 S/l Amicale Laique De Ploemeur 56 BRE 8m81 D1 468

3 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m48 386

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LELIEVRE Noemie 394773 JUF /89 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10m45 R1 569

2 LE GALLE Lucie 314796 JUF /89 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8m91 R3 474

3 REY Aurore 1108695 JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m65 R3 458

4 RIOU Maryline 969683 SEF /82 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7m59 392

100m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,3

1 MORAINES William 737550 VEM /68 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12''25 R3 600

2 LE ROUX Kevin 141709 ESM /87 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 12''73 495

3 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 MIM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''12 D2 417

4 LE GALL Steven 149438 MIM /93 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''73 309

5 BOSSE Yann-laurent 691361 SEM /76 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''82 294

100m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,1

1 NIGER Gaylord 1139381 CAM /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 12''69 D1 503

2 BARDES Benjamin 533098 CAM /91 S/l Amicale Laique De Ploemeur 56 BRE 12''79 482

3 GARDIER Sylvain 678749 CAM /92 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 12''98 444

4 BERCY Clement 1059912 CAM /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 13''20 402

5 CARRIOU Vincent 1159976 CAM /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 13''29 385

100m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -1,1

1 LE ROUX Edern 222350 ESM /86 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 11''86 R2 692

2 LE MOIGNE Julien 678770 JUM /90 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 12''08 R3 639

3 JEROME Alan 1121318 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 12''39 568

4 PERESSE Pierre-louis 1163594 CAM /92 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 12''62 D1 518

5 LE GOFF Killian 1025644 CAM /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 12''72 D1 497

MAZE Antoine 1007548 CAM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP
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100m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0,2

1 CELO Brice 708094 ESM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 11''21 R1 861

2 LE GOFF Antoine 133991 ESM /88 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''41 R1 807

3 JUSTOM Florian 592537 ESM /87 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 11''45 R1 796

4 LEMPEREUR Mathieu 432672 SEM /78 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 11''61 R2 755

5 SZYMONIK Thibaut 439665 JUM /90 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 11''63 R2 750

6 CREN - LARVOR Alexandre 686789 JUM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 11''98 R3 663

200m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,4

1 BARDES Benjamin 533098 CAM /91 S/l Amicale Laique De Ploemeur 56 BRE 26''28 453

2 JOURDAIN Ewen 1159607 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 28''37 279

3 LE ROUX Edern 222350 ESM /86 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 29''39 209

LE GOFF Killian 1025644 CAM /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

200m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +2,6

1 FLIPO Nicolas 426671 ESM /88 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 24''22 R2 665

2 PERON Nicolas 715590 JUM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 24''71 R3 611

3 LE STUNFF Pierre 1061760 SEM /83 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 24''73 R3 609

4 NORMANT Vincent 523826 JUM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 26''77 408

200m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +2,9

1 JUSTOM Florian 592537 ESM /87 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 23''46 R2 754

2 LE ROUX Kevin 141709 ESM /87 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 24''04 R2 686

3 MAZE Loic 551549 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 24''10 R2 679

4 BOSSER Loan 193149 JUM /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 24''64 R3 619

5 DERRIEN Tanguy 114969 CAM /91 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 24''82 R3 599

200m/TCM (12/04/2008)    Finale directe 4       Vent : +2,3

1 CELO Brice 708094 ESM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 22''87 R1 827

2 LEMPEREUR Mathieu 432672 SEM /78 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 23''00 R1 811

3 LE GOFF Antoine 133991 ESM /88 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 23''11 R1 797

4 FILLON Julien 386146 SEM /80 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 23''91 R2 701

4 LE MOIGNE Julien 678770 JUM /90 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 23''91 R2 701

400m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE ROUX Kevin 141709 ESM /87 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 55''95 R2 582

2 ETCHEBARNE Kevin 359932 ESM /87 S/l Amicale Laique De Ploemeur 56 BRE 56''02 R2 579

3 LICHOU Jacques 356729 SEM /75 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 57''03 R3 535

4 LE PAIH Guillaume 547984 JUM /90 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 58''88 458

5 LE JEUNE Gilbert 674682 VEM /58 As Fp Finistere 29 BRE 61''40 364

400m/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 FILLON Julien 386146 SEM /80 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 52''10 R1 767

2 SOUFFOY Samuel 670464 ESM /86 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 54''30 R2 658

3 PERON Nicolas 715590 JUM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 55''06 R2 622

4 JUSTOM Yoann 667694 JUM /89 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 55''45 R2 604

5 LE DOUR Sebastien 280997 ESM /86 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 56''71 R3 548

6 NORMANT Vincent 523826 JUM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 57''85 R3 500

110m Haies (106)/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,1

1 FLIPO Nicolas 426671 ESM /88 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 17''72 R3 589

2 PERNES Florian 271141 ESM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 18''82 470

3 LE STUNFF Pierre 1061760 SEM /83 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE 19''15 437

Hauteur/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARDIER Sylvain 678749 CAM /92 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m55 445

1 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 MIM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m55 D1 445

3 TROADEC Yann 721723 MIM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m50 D2 399

4 PINSON Mathieu 1141730 MIM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m40 307

SZYMONIK Thibaut 439665 JUM /90 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme 56 BRE NP

FLIPO Nicolas 426671 ESM /88 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

PERNES Florian 271141 ESM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

JEROME Alan 1121318 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP
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Perche/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

2 SIPIETER Theo 1141735 MIM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m00 137

MANDRAS Frederic 746685 SEM /80 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

FEGER Alexandre 596154 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Triple Saut/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEROME Alan 1121318 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 12m55 (NC) R2 677

2 GOURLAOUEN Jean-jacques 475539 VEM /62 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11m61 (NC) D1 580

3 LE GOFF Killian 1025644 CAM /91 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 11m10 (NC) D1 527

Poids (6 Kg)/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 JUM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m49 492

BOSSER Loan 193149 JUM /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COUSIN Thomas 870516 SEM /75 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10m33 R3 542

2 LE ROUX Kevin 141709 ESM /87 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8m91 457

3 BOSSE Yann-laurent 691361 SEM /76 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m91 457

4 LICHOU Jacques 356729 SEM /75 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8m40 427

5 PERNES Gilbert 664357 VEM /57 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m34 364

3 000m  Marche/TCM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIZORN Arnaud 556956 CAM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15'49''35 R2 841

2 SIZORN Gildas 856250 VEM /59 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15'53''10 835

100m Haies (84) / VEF (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,2

1 DANIEL Emmanuelle 107015 VEF /63 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 17''06 R2 704

5 000m  Marche / VEM (12/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEQUIN Alain 683978 VEM /66 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 26'41''49 R2 739

2 PERNES Gilbert 664357 VEM /57 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 31'43''00 519
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